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A3 S=1:4,000

山田町 字乳母ケ上

山田町 字源四郎谷

山田町 字池ノ谷

池尻町 字間谷

山田町 字一念

山田町 字ホウキ谷

山田町 字堂ノ前

山田町 字平等

市場町 字南山

池尻町 字打越

榊町　字際谷

131
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.2

630
-51

630
-52

 保安林解除調査地図 
凡　　　例

事業区域界

解除申請区域

名称 面積 備考

小野市池尻町字間谷630-51
小野市池尻町字間谷630-52
全２筆

凡　　　例

事業区域界

解除申請区域 0.3445ha

名称 面積 備考

小野市池尻町字間谷630-51
小野市池尻町字間谷630-52
全２筆

保安林区域

大字界

字界

地番界

記号記号

平成 29 年 3 月

申 請 者

縮　　尺

作成年月

図 面 名

図面番号

事 業 名

保安林解除調査地図

A3 1 : 4,000

ひょうご小野産業団地

40.8615ha
図面７


